
Dixon

1 Dixon Square
Chestertown, MD 21620
ph: 877.963.4966
fx: 800.283.4966
dixonvalve.com

Combination Rupture Disc and Reclosing 
Pressure Relief Device for Chlorine Rail Tank Cars

Chlorine Combination
Pressure Relief Device

Part # Description

R-P375H625FK200 combination pressure relief device

Features

•	 Improved O-ring seals and capture of rupture disc
•	 �Increased rupture disc quality level reduces probability 

of low-pressure ruptures
•	 Monel® 400 tell-tale valve
•	 Meets CI Pamphlet 166 design requirements
•	 Approved for service trial ST-513
•	 AAR approval – PRD252108

Materials

•	 Body: Hastelloy® C276
•	 Stem: Hastelloy C276
•	 Seals: PTFE and FKM
•	 Rupture disc: tantalum
•	 Spring: stainless steel
•	 Alternate materials available

Specifications

•	 Rupture disc burst pressure: 375 PSIG (-15%, +0%)
•	 Start-To-Discharge (STD) pressure: 351 PSIG
•	 Vapor tight pressure: 336 PSIG MIN.
•	 Flow rate at 412.5 PSIG: 5,029 SCFM
•	 �Mounting flange: 6-1/2” bolt circle on a 6” square 

flange with four 7/8” diameter holes and tongue & 
groove mount

•	 Rupture disc flange assembly presealed at factory

Additional Design Testing – Not Required by AAR 

•	 �Design shock testing: +/- 20G, 11ms, half sine wave, 
three pulses positive, three negative in X, Y, and Z axes

•	 Vibration: 5G for 8 hours at resonance frequency
•	 	 Y axis: 390 Hz 
•	 	 X axis: 406 Hz 



© 2026 DVCC • COMBOPRDwRUPDISC_126

Technical Information
Materials

No. Description Material

1 body Hastelloy® C
2 rupture disc flange Monel®

3 plug Hastelloy C
4 retainer Hastelloy C
5 stem Hastelloy C
6 guide stainless steel
7 adjusting screw stainless steel
8 valve cover PVC
9 follower stainless steel

10 seal retainer Monel
11 top guide stainless steel
12 outer spring stainless steel
13 inner spring stainless steel
14 cap stainless steel
15 rupture disc tantalum
16 wire seal lead/stainless steel
17 purge valve Monel
18 shaft seal PTFE
19 upper filler FKM
20 lower filler FKM
21 top gasket FKM
22 cap screw stainless steel
23 nameplate Monel
24 drive screw stainless steel
25 cap/chain assembly polyethylene/stainless steel.
26 O-ring, 2-155 FKM
27 O-ring, 2-214 FKM
28 O-ring, 2-233 FKM
29 O-ring, 2-238 FKM
30 O-ring, 2-324 FKM
31 std nut, 3/8-24 Monel
32 jam nut stainless steel
33 stud Monel
34 cap screw stainless steel
35 CID label vinyl 

 6.00 

 6.00 

4X .88 THRU.
EQUALLY SPACED

 6.25 B.C. 

A

A

34

24

23

 1.505 

 10.54 

 2.245 

 4.59 

 .25 

 1.68 

 1.312 

SECTION A-A

1

2

19

20

26

8

14

21

31

33

4

17

29

30

27

5

6

7

32

9

10

3

15

8

11

18

28

35 13

12

22

16

25

VALVE COVER (ITEM 8) 
AND CAP (ITEM 25) NOT 
SHOWN ON THIS VIEW 

FOR CLARITY.

1.

F

F

F

F

G
G

 2.50 

 .63 

2.

NOTES:
USE WIRE SEAL (ITEM 16) TO SECURE CHAIN FROM CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY (ITEM 25)  AND DRILLED HEAD 1.
OF CAPSCREW(ITEM 22)  TO TOP GUIDE (ITEM 11) HOLE. USE CRIMP TOOL PART NUMBER 180139 TO 
SECURE WIRE SEAL. LOCATION OF DRILL HEAD CAP SCREW (ITEM 22) SHALL BE 45 DEGREES CLOCKWISE 
FROM THE TOP GUIDE SECURING HOLE. 
BEFORE SECURING NAMEPLATE (ITEM 23) STAMP OR ETCH PER THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON TABLE 2.
ONTO THE NAMEPLATE. SHAPE NAMEPLATE  TO POSITION AS SHOWN, DRILL 1/8  .25 MAX. HOLE AND 
USE DRIVE SCREW (ITEM 24) TO SECURE.
PLACE CID TAG (ITEM 35) ON LOCATION SHOWN ON VALVE COVER (ITEM 8)3.

ITEM 23
STAMPING DETAILS

2.

2.

F

F

F

F

F

3.

REVISIONS

REV. ECN DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWNBY APPROVED

C ECN000915 CHANGED O-RING PART NUMBER FOR ITEM 28 AND CHANGED NAMEPLATE P/N FOR ITEM 23 1/6/2023 UCM BMS

D ECN001000 PART NUMBERS IN THE BOM WERE CHANGED TO ADD TWO-LETTER SUFFIXES 7/27/2023 CWK UCM

E ECN001091 CHANGED BODY FROM 180112-625-HC TO 280013-625-HC SUBASSEMBLY 3/1/2024 CWK UCM

F ECN001214
DWG # CHANGED FROM P375H625FK002P, UPDATED PART NUMBER ON STAMPING 

INFORMATION, CHANGED ITEM#21 P/N FROM 180132-625-VT, CHANGED ITEM#25 P/N FROM 
280008-625, ADDED FLOW RATING, MN SUFFIX CHANGED TO ML

1/30/2025 UCM DBF

G ECN001302 CHANGED #12 AND #13 FROM -S4 TO -S7 10/30/2025 CWK UCM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MATERIAL QTY.

1 BODY WELDMENT 280013-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
2 RUPTURE DISC FLANGE 180113-625-ML MONEL 400 1
3 PLUG 180114-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
4 RETAINER 180115-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
5 STEM 180116-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
6 GUIDE 180117-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
7 ADJUSTING SCREW 180118-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
8 VALVE COVER 180119-625-PV PVC 1
9 FOLLOWER 180120-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
10 SEAL RETAINER 180121-625-ML MONEL 400 1
11 TOP GUIDE 180122-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
12 OUTER SPRING 180123-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
13 INNER SPRING 180124-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
14 CAP 180125-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
15 RUPTURE DISC 180126-625-TA TANTALUM 1
16 WIRE SEAL 180127-LD LEAD / STN. STL. 1
17 PURGE VALVE 180128-625-ML MONEL 400 1
18 SHAFT SEAL 180129-625-PF PTFE 1
19 UPPER FILLER 180130-625-VT FKM 1
20 LOWER FILLER 180131-625-VT FKM 1
21 TOP GASKET 180132-625-FK VITON A 1
22 DH CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 LG 180133-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
23 NAMEPLATE 180134-ML MONEL 400 1
24 DRIVE SCREW 180138-S4 304 STN. STL. 2
25 CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY 280008-625-PE POLYETHYLENE / STN. STL. 1
26 O-RING, 2-155 AS568A155VB75 VITON A 1
27 O-RING, 2-214 AS568A214VB75 VITON A 1
28 O-RING, 2-233 AS568A233VB75 VITON A 1
29 O-RING, 2-238 AS568A238VB75 VITON A 1
30 O-RING, 2-324 AS568A324VB75 VITON A 1
31 STD NUT, 3/8-24 N23824000XM400 MONEL 400 4
32 JAM NUT, 1-14 N31014000T0304 304 STN. STL. 1
33 STUD, 3/8-24 X X 3.00 LG F13824300XK500 MONEL K500 4
34 HEX HEAD, 3/8-24 X 1.00 LG F23824100X593C ASTM F593C 4
35 CID LABEL - VINYL 1

DESIGN DATA
BASE DESIGN AAR M-1002 FLOW RATING 5029 SCFM
CONNECTION FIGURE E19.14 VAPOR TIGHT PRESSURE 300 PSIG MIN.
START TO DISCHARGE PRESSURE 351 PSIG (±3%) DESIGN COMMODITY CHLORINE
RUPTURE DISC BURST PRESSURE 375 PSIG (+0%/-15%) WEIGHT 26 LBS
FLOW RATED PRESSURE 412.5 PSIG

STAMP/ETCH INFORMATION
MODEL R-P375H625FK200
DATE MM/YY

SERIAL NUMBER XXXXXX-X
AAR STATION STENCIL DEHT

SET PRESSURE 375
FLOW CAP 5029

FLOW RT PRESS 412.5

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

A

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

SIZE DWG NO. REV.

SCALE:  3:4

C
SHEET 1 OF 1

P375H625FK200BMS

DBF

G
UCM

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
375 PSI - 6.25 BOLT CIRCLE MOUTING 
R-P375H625FK200

9/19/2022

10/28/2022

11/8/2022

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
INTERPRET DRAWING TO ASME Y14.5-2009
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
BREAK SHARP EDGES .003-.015
TOLERANCES:  X/XX: 1/32     ANGLES :  1/2
                         .XX : .010        .XXX : .005   
MACHINED SURFACE FINISH: 125 RA            
ALL  MUST BE WITHIN .010 FIR
 

-

DIXON  VALVE AND COUPLING COMPANY
6525 HOMESTEAD ROAD, HOUSTON TEXAS 77028
(713) 678-4291   (877) 963-4966

WHERE USED

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF DIXON VALVE AND 
COUPLING COMPANY (DVCC).  
ANY REPRODUCTION OR 
DISCLOSURE IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF DVCC IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SEE BOM

FIRST USED: RND000072

 6.00 

 6.00 

4X .88 THRU.
EQUALLY SPACED

 6.25 B.C. 

A

A

34

24

23

 1.505 

 10.54 

 2.245 

 4.59 

 .25 

 1.68 

 1.312 

SECTION A-A

1

2

19

20

26

8

14

21

31

33

4

17

29

30

27

5

6

7

32

9

10

3

15

8

11

18

28

35 13

12

22

16

25

VALVE COVER (ITEM 8) 
AND CAP (ITEM 25) NOT 
SHOWN ON THIS VIEW 

FOR CLARITY.

1.

F

F

F

F

G
G

 2.50 

 .63 

2.

NOTES:
USE WIRE SEAL (ITEM 16) TO SECURE CHAIN FROM CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY (ITEM 25)  AND DRILLED HEAD 1.
OF CAPSCREW(ITEM 22)  TO TOP GUIDE (ITEM 11) HOLE. USE CRIMP TOOL PART NUMBER 180139 TO 
SECURE WIRE SEAL. LOCATION OF DRILL HEAD CAP SCREW (ITEM 22) SHALL BE 45 DEGREES CLOCKWISE 
FROM THE TOP GUIDE SECURING HOLE. 
BEFORE SECURING NAMEPLATE (ITEM 23) STAMP OR ETCH PER THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON TABLE 2.
ONTO THE NAMEPLATE. SHAPE NAMEPLATE  TO POSITION AS SHOWN, DRILL 1/8  .25 MAX. HOLE AND 
USE DRIVE SCREW (ITEM 24) TO SECURE.
PLACE CID TAG (ITEM 35) ON LOCATION SHOWN ON VALVE COVER (ITEM 8)3.

ITEM 23
STAMPING DETAILS

2.

2.

F

F

F

F

F

3.

REVISIONS

REV. ECN DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWNBY APPROVED

C ECN000915 CHANGED O-RING PART NUMBER FOR ITEM 28 AND CHANGED NAMEPLATE P/N FOR ITEM 23 1/6/2023 UCM BMS

D ECN001000 PART NUMBERS IN THE BOM WERE CHANGED TO ADD TWO-LETTER SUFFIXES 7/27/2023 CWK UCM

E ECN001091 CHANGED BODY FROM 180112-625-HC TO 280013-625-HC SUBASSEMBLY 3/1/2024 CWK UCM

F ECN001214
DWG # CHANGED FROM P375H625FK002P, UPDATED PART NUMBER ON STAMPING 

INFORMATION, CHANGED ITEM#21 P/N FROM 180132-625-VT, CHANGED ITEM#25 P/N FROM 
280008-625, ADDED FLOW RATING, MN SUFFIX CHANGED TO ML

1/30/2025 UCM DBF

G ECN001302 CHANGED #12 AND #13 FROM -S4 TO -S7 10/30/2025 CWK UCM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MATERIAL QTY.

1 BODY WELDMENT 280013-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
2 RUPTURE DISC FLANGE 180113-625-ML MONEL 400 1
3 PLUG 180114-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
4 RETAINER 180115-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
5 STEM 180116-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
6 GUIDE 180117-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
7 ADJUSTING SCREW 180118-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
8 VALVE COVER 180119-625-PV PVC 1
9 FOLLOWER 180120-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
10 SEAL RETAINER 180121-625-ML MONEL 400 1
11 TOP GUIDE 180122-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
12 OUTER SPRING 180123-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
13 INNER SPRING 180124-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
14 CAP 180125-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
15 RUPTURE DISC 180126-625-TA TANTALUM 1
16 WIRE SEAL 180127-LD LEAD / STN. STL. 1
17 PURGE VALVE 180128-625-ML MONEL 400 1
18 SHAFT SEAL 180129-625-PF PTFE 1
19 UPPER FILLER 180130-625-VT FKM 1
20 LOWER FILLER 180131-625-VT FKM 1
21 TOP GASKET 180132-625-FK VITON A 1
22 DH CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 LG 180133-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
23 NAMEPLATE 180134-ML MONEL 400 1
24 DRIVE SCREW 180138-S4 304 STN. STL. 2
25 CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY 280008-625-PE POLYETHYLENE / STN. STL. 1
26 O-RING, 2-155 AS568A155VB75 VITON A 1
27 O-RING, 2-214 AS568A214VB75 VITON A 1
28 O-RING, 2-233 AS568A233VB75 VITON A 1
29 O-RING, 2-238 AS568A238VB75 VITON A 1
30 O-RING, 2-324 AS568A324VB75 VITON A 1
31 STD NUT, 3/8-24 N23824000XM400 MONEL 400 4
32 JAM NUT, 1-14 N31014000T0304 304 STN. STL. 1
33 STUD, 3/8-24 X X 3.00 LG F13824300XK500 MONEL K500 4
34 HEX HEAD, 3/8-24 X 1.00 LG F23824100X593C ASTM F593C 4
35 CID LABEL - VINYL 1

DESIGN DATA
BASE DESIGN AAR M-1002 FLOW RATING 5029 SCFM
CONNECTION FIGURE E19.14 VAPOR TIGHT PRESSURE 300 PSIG MIN.
START TO DISCHARGE PRESSURE 351 PSIG (±3%) DESIGN COMMODITY CHLORINE
RUPTURE DISC BURST PRESSURE 375 PSIG (+0%/-15%) WEIGHT 26 LBS
FLOW RATED PRESSURE 412.5 PSIG

STAMP/ETCH INFORMATION
MODEL R-P375H625FK200
DATE MM/YY

SERIAL NUMBER XXXXXX-X
AAR STATION STENCIL DEHT

SET PRESSURE 375
FLOW CAP 5029

FLOW RT PRESS 412.5

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

A

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

SIZE DWG NO. REV.

SCALE:  3:4

C
SHEET 1 OF 1

P375H625FK200BMS

DBF

G
UCM

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
375 PSI - 6.25 BOLT CIRCLE MOUTING 
R-P375H625FK200

9/19/2022

10/28/2022

11/8/2022

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
INTERPRET DRAWING TO ASME Y14.5-2009
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
BREAK SHARP EDGES .003-.015
TOLERANCES:  X/XX: 1/32     ANGLES :  1/2
                         .XX : .010        .XXX : .005   
MACHINED SURFACE FINISH: 125 RA            
ALL  MUST BE WITHIN .010 FIR
 

-

DIXON  VALVE AND COUPLING COMPANY
6525 HOMESTEAD ROAD, HOUSTON TEXAS 77028
(713) 678-4291   (877) 963-4966

WHERE USED

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF DIXON VALVE AND 
COUPLING COMPANY (DVCC).  
ANY REPRODUCTION OR 
DISCLOSURE IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF DVCC IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SEE BOM

FIRST USED: RND000072

Warning & Safety
Dixon® valves are designed to work safely for their intended use. Failure to know 
and understand the intended use or to consider the size, temperature, application, 
media, pressure and manufacturers recommendations when selecting the proper 

valve assembly components can result in accidents and injuries, including death and serious 
and permanent injuries. Dixon recommends that all valve assemblies be tested in accordance 
with ASME and API recommendations and be inspected regularly to ensure that their use 
remains appropriate and that they are not damaged.
At no charge, Dixon is available to consult, train, and recommend the proper selection and 
application of all valves we sell. We strongly recommend that distributors and end users make 
use of Dixon’s Testing and Recommendation Services. Contact Dixon to learn more.

 6.00 

 6.00 

4X .88 THRU.
EQUALLY SPACED

 6.25 B.C. 

A

A

34

24

23

 1.505 

 10.54 

 2.245 

 4.59 

 .25 

 1.68 

 1.312 

SECTION A-A

1

2

19

20

26

8

14

21

31

33

4

17

29

30

27

5

6

7

32

9

10

3

15

8

11

18

28

35 13

12

22

16

25

VALVE COVER (ITEM 8) 
AND CAP (ITEM 25) NOT 
SHOWN ON THIS VIEW 

FOR CLARITY.

1.

F

F

F

F

G
G

 2.50 

 .63 

2.

NOTES:
USE WIRE SEAL (ITEM 16) TO SECURE CHAIN FROM CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY (ITEM 25)  AND DRILLED HEAD 1.
OF CAPSCREW(ITEM 22)  TO TOP GUIDE (ITEM 11) HOLE. USE CRIMP TOOL PART NUMBER 180139 TO 
SECURE WIRE SEAL. LOCATION OF DRILL HEAD CAP SCREW (ITEM 22) SHALL BE 45 DEGREES CLOCKWISE 
FROM THE TOP GUIDE SECURING HOLE. 
BEFORE SECURING NAMEPLATE (ITEM 23) STAMP OR ETCH PER THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON TABLE 2.
ONTO THE NAMEPLATE. SHAPE NAMEPLATE  TO POSITION AS SHOWN, DRILL 1/8  .25 MAX. HOLE AND 
USE DRIVE SCREW (ITEM 24) TO SECURE.
PLACE CID TAG (ITEM 35) ON LOCATION SHOWN ON VALVE COVER (ITEM 8)3.

ITEM 23
STAMPING DETAILS

2.

2.

F

F

F

F

F

3.

REVISIONS

REV. ECN DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWNBY APPROVED

C ECN000915 CHANGED O-RING PART NUMBER FOR ITEM 28 AND CHANGED NAMEPLATE P/N FOR ITEM 23 1/6/2023 UCM BMS

D ECN001000 PART NUMBERS IN THE BOM WERE CHANGED TO ADD TWO-LETTER SUFFIXES 7/27/2023 CWK UCM

E ECN001091 CHANGED BODY FROM 180112-625-HC TO 280013-625-HC SUBASSEMBLY 3/1/2024 CWK UCM

F ECN001214
DWG # CHANGED FROM P375H625FK002P, UPDATED PART NUMBER ON STAMPING 

INFORMATION, CHANGED ITEM#21 P/N FROM 180132-625-VT, CHANGED ITEM#25 P/N FROM 
280008-625, ADDED FLOW RATING, MN SUFFIX CHANGED TO ML

1/30/2025 UCM DBF

G ECN001302 CHANGED #12 AND #13 FROM -S4 TO -S7 10/30/2025 CWK UCM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MATERIAL QTY.

1 BODY WELDMENT 280013-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
2 RUPTURE DISC FLANGE 180113-625-ML MONEL 400 1
3 PLUG 180114-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
4 RETAINER 180115-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
5 STEM 180116-625-HC ALLOY C-276 1
6 GUIDE 180117-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
7 ADJUSTING SCREW 180118-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
8 VALVE COVER 180119-625-PV PVC 1
9 FOLLOWER 180120-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
10 SEAL RETAINER 180121-625-ML MONEL 400 1
11 TOP GUIDE 180122-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
12 OUTER SPRING 180123-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
13 INNER SPRING 180124-625-S7 17-7 STN. STL. 1
14 CAP 180125-625-S4 ASTM A351 CF8 1
15 RUPTURE DISC 180126-625-TA TANTALUM 1
16 WIRE SEAL 180127-LD LEAD / STN. STL. 1
17 PURGE VALVE 180128-625-ML MONEL 400 1
18 SHAFT SEAL 180129-625-PF PTFE 1
19 UPPER FILLER 180130-625-VT FKM 1
20 LOWER FILLER 180131-625-VT FKM 1
21 TOP GASKET 180132-625-FK VITON A 1
22 DH CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 LG 180133-625-S4 304 STN. STL. 1
23 NAMEPLATE 180134-ML MONEL 400 1
24 DRIVE SCREW 180138-S4 304 STN. STL. 2
25 CAP/CHAIN ASSEMBLY 280008-625-PE POLYETHYLENE / STN. STL. 1
26 O-RING, 2-155 AS568A155VB75 VITON A 1
27 O-RING, 2-214 AS568A214VB75 VITON A 1
28 O-RING, 2-233 AS568A233VB75 VITON A 1
29 O-RING, 2-238 AS568A238VB75 VITON A 1
30 O-RING, 2-324 AS568A324VB75 VITON A 1
31 STD NUT, 3/8-24 N23824000XM400 MONEL 400 4
32 JAM NUT, 1-14 N31014000T0304 304 STN. STL. 1
33 STUD, 3/8-24 X X 3.00 LG F13824300XK500 MONEL K500 4
34 HEX HEAD, 3/8-24 X 1.00 LG F23824100X593C ASTM F593C 4
35 CID LABEL - VINYL 1

DESIGN DATA
BASE DESIGN AAR M-1002 FLOW RATING 5029 SCFM
CONNECTION FIGURE E19.14 VAPOR TIGHT PRESSURE 300 PSIG MIN.
START TO DISCHARGE PRESSURE 351 PSIG (±3%) DESIGN COMMODITY CHLORINE
RUPTURE DISC BURST PRESSURE 375 PSIG (+0%/-15%) WEIGHT 26 LBS
FLOW RATED PRESSURE 412.5 PSIG

STAMP/ETCH INFORMATION
MODEL R-P375H625FK200
DATE MM/YY

SERIAL NUMBER XXXXXX-X
AAR STATION STENCIL DEHT

SET PRESSURE 375
FLOW CAP 5029

FLOW RT PRESS 412.5

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

A

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

SIZE DWG NO. REV.

SCALE:  3:4

C
SHEET 1 OF 1

P375H625FK200BMS

DBF

G
UCM

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
375 PSI - 6.25 BOLT CIRCLE MOUTING 
R-P375H625FK200

9/19/2022

10/28/2022

11/8/2022

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
INTERPRET DRAWING TO ASME Y14.5-2009
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
BREAK SHARP EDGES .003-.015
TOLERANCES:  X/XX: 1/32     ANGLES :  1/2
                         .XX : .010        .XXX : .005   
MACHINED SURFACE FINISH: 125 RA            
ALL  MUST BE WITHIN .010 FIR
 

-

DIXON  VALVE AND COUPLING COMPANY
6525 HOMESTEAD ROAD, HOUSTON TEXAS 77028
(713) 678-4291   (877) 963-4966

WHERE USED

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF DIXON VALVE AND 
COUPLING COMPANY (DVCC).  
ANY REPRODUCTION OR 
DISCLOSURE IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF DVCC IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SEE BOM

FIRST USED: RND000072


